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Roman marble sculpture ME1721, Evora

Specifications

Country: Portugal
Region: Alentejo
Site: National Museum of Frei Manuel do Cenáculo, Évora
Age: Antiquity
Model URL: https://globaldigitalheritage.org/model/roman-marble-sculpture-me1721-evora/
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